Al

WA AV TET QAT A NERTA D Sl kel L TE))

NTDB id 124 BSU 16930 NP 389575.2 IINNSUKAETITAVG E LIRGQIEWTNAQF SIQNLAEIGV V  BTAVGDNIgXRLIg8] 80
NTDB id 462 GPW51 RS00385 WP 012774894.1 NNV KAE IAVGTEILTGQI NTNAQFLSEK[AE G DVYFBEITAVGDNE@ERLLSPLE ASESRSHY 76
NTDB id 1136879 DQL25 RS09065 WP 032459984.1 ... .NNCNAENYRACHRoNNRNNeANRANNPYA)NN 0 G S AR OAA QN N AN B E AR ASQRSDLVILCGGLGPTKDDL 76
NTDB id 412 SMU RS09535 WP 002262393.1 BMNMNMK EITAVGTEILTGQIVNTN QFLSEKIJAE G DVYFQTAVGDNERRLLS LIJTAR RSPL 76
NTDB id 170 SP RS09755 WP 000642718.1 R 76
NTDB id 280 KZH43 RS08670 WP 000642700.1 76
NTDB id 205 SPR RS08830 WP 000642700.1 76
NTDB id 239 SPD RS09270 WP 000642701.1 76
NTDB id 538 SMSK321 RS11060 WP 000642686.1 76
NTDB id 510 SM12261 RS08320 WP 000642690.1 76
consensus Pl DR b b e DR e e b b Do D s Dok | trrred M *okokok Dok | PPt
T e AR o ERNE T LN BOVIIAL
T En; - L-,x = S s

NTDB id 124 BSU 16930 NP 389575.2 Q 159
NTDB id 462 GPW51 RS00385 WP 012774894.1 156
NTDB id 1136879 DQL25 RS09065 WP 032459984.1 156
NTDB id 412 SMU RS09535 WP 002262393.1 156
NTDB id 170 SP RS09755 WP 000642718.1 156
NTDB id 280 KZH43 RS08670 WP 000642700.1 156
NTDB id 205 SPR RS08830 WP 000642700.1 156
NTDB id 239 SPD RS09270 WP 000642701.1 156
NTDB id 538 SMSK321 RS11060 WP 000642686.1 156
NTDB id 510 SM12261 RS08320 WP 000642690.1 156
consensus NERES Do D Dok |okok * k| * %k x 1 Dok Dakokok Dok Dok Do Dok koo ! rrrrrnd
e el TR | EXUVTI D T VIR STl

ZN FE EAX iSJLgK jl%:‘.g(,x') MWk ' = \flg é\kL = [l ) e |'|S AN gg
NTDB id 124 BSU 16930 NP 389575.2 L - PMIg2N - INAPIRLINQQULE 12K \USPVLRFFGIGESQLI2NYLIND 'IDINQT 'PT 'APJRAERWIGEVTLRL EXKsl 8] - IEjNNAN 239

NTDB id 462 GPW51 RS00385 WP 012774894.1
NTDB id 1136879 DQL25 RS09065 WP 032459984.1
NTDB id 412 SMU RS09535 WP 002262393.1

NTDB id 170 SP RS09755 WP 000642718.1

NTDB id 280 KZH43 RS08670 WP 000642700.1
NTDB id 205 SPR RS08830 WP 000642700.1

NTDB id 239 SPD RS09270 WP 000642701.1

NTDB id 538 SMSK321 RS11060 WP 000642686.1
NTDB id 510 SM12261 RS08320 WP 000642690.1
consensus

[NMNLYSRVLRFFGIGESQLVT LAD IDIQTDPTLAPYAKPGEVTLRLSTKA SQEEAN)H:ISEEEK
MAN{SPLYS VLRFFGIGESQLVT L DI NQTDPT APYAKTGEVTLRLSTK (ALK K 233
NTEJSKLYSRVLRFFGIGESRILVT LEDLIEQTDPT APYAKTGEVT RLSTKABIHQISEA )i 233
MTGSKLYSRVLRFFGIGESQLVTILADLIDNQMDPTLAPYAKTGEVTLRLSTKASSQEEANQE 232
MNTGSKLYSRVLRFFGIGESQLVTILADLIDNQMDPTLAPYAKTGEVTLRLSTKASSQEEANQE 232
BNTGSKLYSRVLRFFGIGESQLVTILADLIDNQMDPTLAPYAKTGEVTLRLSTKASSQEEANQE 232
MTGSKLYSRVLRFFGIGESQLVTILADLIDNQMDPTLAPYAKTGEVTLRLSTKASSQEEANQE 232

BTGSKLYSRVLRFFGIGESQLVTIL DLIDNQTDPTLAPYAKTGEVTLRLSTKASSQEEANQLY 232

N TGSKLEISRVLRFFGIGESQLVTIL DLIDNQTDPTLAPYAKTGEVTLRLSTKASSQEEAN QUEEEPEY
N N NN N NN I Ry o R ey R oy R R I R e e




logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

124
462

1136879 DQL25 RS09065 WP 032459984.1

412
170
280
205
239
538
510

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

124
462

1136879 DQL25 RS09065 WP 032459984.1

412
170
280
205
239
538
510

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

124
462

1136879 DQL25 RS09065 WP 032459984 .1

412
170
280
205
239
538
510

consensus

BSU 16930 NP 389575.2
GPW51 RS00385 WP 012774894.1

SMU RS09535 WP 002262393.1

SP RS09755 WP 000642718.1
KZH43 RS08670 WP 000642700.1
SPR RS08830 WP 000642700.1

SPD RS09270 WP 000642701.1
SMSK321 RS11060 WP 000642686.1
SM12261 RS08320 WP 000642690.1

BSU 16930 NP 389575.2
GPW51 RS00385 WP 012774894.1

SMU RS09535 WP 002262393.1

SP RS09755 WP 000642718.1
KZH43 RS08670 WP 000642700.1
SPR RS08830 WP 000642700.1

SPD RS09270 WP 000642701.1
SMSK321 RS11060 WP 000642686.1
SM12261 RS08320 WP 000642690.1

BSU 16930 NP 389575.2
GPW51 RS00385 WP 012774894.1

SMU RS09535 WP 002262393.1

SP RS09755 WP 000642718.1
KZH43 RS08670 WP 000642700.1
SPR RS08830 WP 000642700.1

SPD RS09270 WP 000642701.1
SMSK321 RS11060 WP 000642686.1
SM12261 RS08320 WP 000642690.1

et R e AR TAC Fobautars s e AT

I
T é
ISRV KE SIACEKI AAESIAT GLERINAN  pu):iS G A S)Y AVC-
IMLIND 13Y YGE NSLVKTVATRLAEKRQTIAIMEQGT GLlQAE LALBDQPYAS[EEKWUVGQ
LGN L EINQ SRKIL-QPAVF WSLARRNSIFIRIA\Y VUKTIPWAAESLTAGLFQ T ANFIYGAS[N] FNIGGFVTYS
TID NILEAD IIYGYGEERNSLIZN Vi LLKEKGKTITAAESLTAGLFQAE ApDJF GASPHIFIAGGF TYS

SLRDFCYGYGEETSLASIVVEELKRQGKTIAAAESLTAGLFQATVANFSGYSSIFIMGGFVTYS

SLRDFCYGYGEETSLASIVVEELKRQGKTIAAAESLTAGLFQATVANFSGYSSIFIAGGFVTYS
SLRDFCYGYGEETSLASIVVEELKRQGKTIAAAESLTAGLFQATVANFSGYSSIFIAGGFVTYS
SLRDFCYGYGEETSLASIVVEELKRQGKTIAAAESLTAGLFQATVANFSGYSSIFAGGFVTYS

SLRDIMCYGYGEETSLASIVVEELKRQGKTIN AESLTAGLFQARWVAWFSGASSIFINGGFVTYS

Iksksk | kx k  k %k k %k k %k k kK k A ko b1 skokok sk ko k ok * %k [ | [ * %k kkkkkk! 1]
LSQR K E =

e 101 Pt e Tha ApoeRer O COSLTEUAG DSt e

NBVEQNVECHEKKE TR FEATSK ECASELRK GV QK LEGED T ES F NN EE P EH TS ANGKE‘.-HEFHF
. T KIS T)D N VI K AR TINAT P S
TA [GMAEQARINAT[g DEIG SLTGVAGPDJLERNP

* * * % * * % k | %% ok sk | oskokok ok ok k * |k | | %% | % 3k 5k >k %k k %k *

416
393
423
418
418
418
418
418
418
418

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

311
308
313
308
312
312
312
312
312
312

391
370
393
388
392
392
392
392
392
392



